
52
OPEN

Length (ft)

53’
Beam (ft)

16’3’’
Draft (ft)

3’9’’
Passenger

12

FULL OPTIONS 
ON BOAT

PROPULSION
• 2 x VOLVO PENTA IPS 800 (441 kW / 600 Hp) engines with automatic 

   interceptor trim system and reduced exhaust included 

HULL AND DECK COLORS
• Antifouling paint color black including de-waxing and hull preparation 

• Painted waterline color black 

• ProopSpeed treatment on propeller and feet (supp on antifouling)

• Hull painted with high temperature paint and post curing (metallized 

   colors of your choice) (5 more weeks needed) 

• Deck and walk around painted with high temperature paint and post 

   curing 

HULL AND DECK
• Deck layout with linear galley, U-shaped sofa facing aft and sunpad, 

   folding cockpit table with stainless steel supports 

• Teak deck with black caulking

• Side opening hydraulic balconies with teak inserts

• Underwater lights 

• Tender launching system with rollers and electric winch (Lift necessary)

• Retractable cleats in the aft platform (n.2) 

• Additional 90lt fridge in cockpit kitchen 

• Icemaker in cockpit kitchen 

• Extra fridge and freezer under cockpit seats

• Teppanyaki plate

• Upgrade for diamond design on external upholstery

• Opening aft cabin porthole 

INTERIORS
• Tropical hot/cold air conditioning with 2 cabin layout (generator 

   needed)

• Separation bulkhead for bow cabin

• Fitted crew cabin (excludes P520205) 

$190,366

$10,010

$6,039

$5,004

$74,327

$70,048

$42,306

$6,127

$27,951

WATER SYSTEM
• Dock water inlet $1,375

$10,923

$48,598

$66,858

$10,373

$12,826

$3,124

$5,192

$4,235

$3,443

$3,773

$2,024

$4,224

EXTRA ACCESSORIES
• Stainless steel 35 Kg anchor (upgrade from standard) 

• Digital chain counter 

• Mooring kit

• Stainless steel stern gates 

• Stainless steel rub rail in transom

ENTERTAINMENT
• TV in owner's cabin and guests' cabin

• LCD TV in kitchen with up and down system

• High-performance stereo system

SPRAYHOOD AND BIMINI
• Electric sun awning integrated in 7 ft T-Top 

• Covers kit: dashboard, cockpit table, stern and bow sunpad, driver's 

   seats 

NAVIGATION SYSTEMS/
ELECTRONICS
• Additional service batteries 180Ah (n.4) + increased battery charger

• Walkaround night courtesy lights

• 2x waterproof sockets 110 V in broadside

• Two 16" Volvo displays instead of two standard 12" displays std

• Third 16" Volvo display (different from standard) - compulsory purchase 

   of P520417

• Courtesy lights higher wattage

GENERATOR
• 12 Kw generator $30,019

$5,346

$1,243

$2,079

$5,192

$11,055

$11,212

$23,953

$18,013

$27,291

$20,790

$5,628

$8,865

$950

$15,444

$8,197

$4,203

DOWNLOAD ALL
INFORMATION
FOR THIS BOAT

Base Price:
$1,634,600

Option Price:
$808,627

MSRP:
$2,443,227

NOW:
$1,995,000
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